Commercial + Industrial
WATER TREATMENT SOLUTIONS
We are amazed at how clean our
systems have become.
— Steve Cronin, Finishing Engineer for Henniges Automotive
“
”
This test clearly proves the

pre-wired on a steel skid
No-Salt Conditioner
Treatment Wrap
No-Salt
Conditioners
Ultraviolet
Model #
Cooling
Tower Tons 1
Cooling Tower
GPM 2
Steel Tank
Dim
Sidestream
GPM
CTF-12-S 80 240 12" x 60" 12
CTF-25-S 167 500 18" x 60" 25
CTF-50-S 333 1,000 24" x 60" 50
CTF-75-S 500 1,500 30" x 65" 75
CTF-100-S 667 2,000 36" x 65" 100
CTF-150-S 1,000 3,000 42" x 65" 150
CTF-185-S 1,233 3,700 48" x 72" 185
CTF-235-S 1,567 4,700 54" x 72" 235
CTF-300-S 2,000 6,000 60" x 72" 300
CTF-360-S 2,400 7,200 66" x 72" 360
CTF-425-S 2,833 8,500 72" x 72" 425
CTF-500-S 3,333 10,000 78" x 72" 500
CTF-580-S 3,867 11,600 84" x 72" 580
Model selection can vary based on water quality and system volume.
Options such as stainless tanks, piping and skids along with dual pumps and various control
options are available upon request. Contact EasyWater or local rep for more information.
1 Total cooling tower tons based on peak load. 2 Total cooling tower GPM based on 3gpm/ton.
Model #
Cooling
Tower Tons 1
Cooling Tower
GPM 2
Filtration
Tanks
Sidestream
GPM
CTF-12 80 240 12" x 54" FRP 12
CTF-20 133 400 16" x 65" FRP 20
CTF-35 233 700 21" x 62" FRP 35
CTF-50 333 1,000 24" x 72" FRP 50
CTF-75 500 1,500 30" x 72" FRP 75
CTF-75 500 1,500 30" x 65" Steel 75
CTF-100 667 2,000 36" x 72" FRP 100
CTF-100 667 2,000 36" x 65" Steel 100
CTF-150 1,000 3,000 42" x 72" FRP 150
CTF-150 1,000 3,000 42" x 65" Steel 150
CTF-185 1,233 3,700 48" x 72" Steel 185
CTF-200 1,333 4,000 2 - 36" x 72" FRP 200
CTF-235 1,567 4,700 54" x 72" Steel 235
CTF-300 2,000 6,000 60" x 72" Steel 300
CTF-300 2,000 6,000 2 - 42" x 72" FRP 300
CTF-350 2,333 7,000 66" x 72" Steel 350
CTF-425 2,833 8,500 72" x 72" Steel 425
CTF-450 3,000 9,000 3 - 42" x 72" FRP 450
CTF-500 3,333 10,000 78" x 72" Steel 500
CTF-580 3,867 11,600 84" x 72" Steel 580
CTF-600 4,000 12,000 4 - 42" x 72" FRP 600
Model selection can vary based on water quality and system volume.
Options such as stainless tanks along with dual pumps and various control options are
available upon request. Contact EasyWater or local rep for more information.
1 Total cooling tower tons based on peak load. 2 Total cooling tower GPM based on 3gpm/ton.

 Í Reduces or eliminates existing biofilm in both hot
and cold domestic water systems
 Í Helps maintain the rated effectiveness of the UV
by preventing scale and biofilm on the UV lamps
 Í Prevents and removes scale buildup in the
domestic water system, helping water-using
equipment last longer and work more efficiently
DWP SYSTEM COMPONENTS:
ACCORDING TO THE CDC:
A variety of internal and external factors can lead to Legionella problems in your building, including:
 BIOFILM     SCALE AND SEDIMENT     CHANGES IN MUNICIPAL WATER QUALITY
Source:  Legionella Growth and Spread. (April 30, 2018). CDC. https://cdc.gov/legionella/wmp/overview/growth-and-spread.html
6
Manufacturing Options & Sizing
Model # Max GPM 1 Main Size FRP Tank Dim
DWP-15-S 15 1" 18" x 65"
DWP-30-S 30 1-1/4" 24" x 72"
DWP-50-S 50 1-1/2" or 2" 30" x 72"
DWP-100-S 100 2-1/2" or 3" 42" x 72"
DWP-200-S 200 4" 2 - 42" x 72"
DWP-300-S 300 4" or 6" 3 - 42" x 72"
DWP-400-S 400 6" 4 - 42" x 72"
DWP-500-S 500 6" or 8" 5 - 42" x 72"
DWP-600-S 600 8" 6 - 42" x 72"
1 DWP Systems are sized based on the estimated max gpm in a domestic water system
Model # Max GPM 1 Main Size FRP Tank Dim
DWP-15 15 1" 18" x 65"
DWP-30 30 1-1/4" 24" x 72"
DWP-50 50 1-1/2" or 2" 30" x 72"
DWP-100 100 2-1/2" or 3" 42" x 72"
DWP-200 200 4" 2 - 42" x 72"
DWP-300 300 4" or 6" 3 - 42" x 72"
DWP-400 400 6" 4 - 42" x 72"
DWP-500 500 6" or 8" 5 - 42" x 72"
DWP-600 600 8" 6 - 42" x 72"
DWP-700 700 8" 7 - 42" x 72"
DWP-800 800 8" or 10" 8 - 42" x 72"
DWP-900 900 10" 9 - 42" x 72"
DWP-1000 1,000 10" 10 - 42" x 72"
1 DWP Systems are sized based on the estimated max gpm in a domestic water system
SKID-MOUNTED
INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS
Pre-plumbed and

SIZE
SCALE
PART #
1 / 6 SHEET #
SG-36K
SG-36K
A
TITLE
1 2OF
NOTE:
• DIMENSIONS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY- DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION.
• INSTALLATION PIPING (SHOWN IN BROKEN LINES) PROVIDED BY OTHERS
• VACUUM BREAKER (SHOWN ON INLET) RECOMMENDED WITH FRP TANKS
Checked By:J.S. On:6/16/2023
Model # 1 Nominal GPD Sizing 2 Permeate GPM Max 3 Membrane Sizes & Array
SG-500 500 .3 3 - 3" x 10"
SG-1000 1,000 .6 3 - 3" x 15"
SG-2000 2,000 1.25 1 - 4" x 40"
SG-4000 4,000 2.5 2 - 4" x 40"
SG-6000 6,000 3.75 3 - 4" x 40"
SG-8000 8,000 5 4 - 4" x 40"
SG-12K 12,000 7.5 6 - 4" x 40"
SG-18K 18,000 11 3 - 8" x 40"
SG-24K 24,000 15 4 - 8" x 40"
SG-36K 36,000 22 6 - 8" x 40"
SG-48K 48,000 30 8 - 8" x 40"
SG-72K 72,000 45 12 - 8" x 40"
SG-96K 96,000 60 16 - 8" x 40"
SG-144K 144,000 90 24 - 8" x 40"
SG-192K 192,000 120 32 - 8" x 40"
SG-240K 240,000 150 40 - 8" x 40"
SG-288K 288,000 180 48 - 8" x 40"
SG-336K 336,000 210 56 - 8" x 40"
SG-384K 384,000 240 64 - 8" x 40"
SG-432K 432,000 270 72 - 8" x 40"
SG-864K 864,000 540 144 - 8” x 40”
RO Membranes
RO Membranes
& Filters
System Pump Delivery Pump

Micron Filtration Level Less than 1 40 75 50
Media / Equipment Life 20+ years 3 years 15+ years 15+ years
Backwashes Clean Yes No Yes Yes
Doesn’t Harbor Bacteria Yes No Yes Yes
Bacteria Removal*
Excellent
(Approx. 99%)
Minimal Very Minimal Very Minimal
* Bacteria ranges between .3 and 60 microns in size.
10
Manufacturing Options & Sizing
11
SKID-MOUNTED
WITH PUMP
Model # Steel Tank Dim Sidestream GPM
SS-12-S 12" x 60" 12
SS-25-S 18" x 60" 25
SS-50-S 24" x 60" 50
SS-75-S 30" x 65" 75
SS-100-S 36" x 65" 100
SS-150-S 42" x 65" 150
SS-185-S 48" x 72" 185
SS-235-S 54" x 72" 235
SS-300-S 60" x 72" 300
SS-360-S 66" x 72" 360
SS-425-S 72" x 72" 425
SS-500-S 78" x 72" 500
SS-580-S 84" x 72" 580
Model selection can vary based on water quality and
system volume.
Options such as stainless tanks, piping and skids along
with dual pumps and various control options are available

C C
D D
SIZE
SCALE
PART #
1 / 6 SHEET #
SS-360
SS-360
A
TITLE
1 2OF
NOTE:
DIMENSIONS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY- DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION.
Checked By:J.S. On:8/14/2023
Model # Filtration Tanks Sidestream GPM
SS-12-P 12" x 54" FRP 12
SS-20-P 16" x 65" FRP 20
SS-35-P 21" x 62" FRP 35
SS-50-P 24" x 72" FRP 50
SS-75-P 30" x 72" FRP 75
SS-75-P 30" x 65" Steel 75
SS-100-P 36" x 72" FRP 100
SS-100-P 36" x 65" Steel 100
SS-150-P 42" x 72" FRP 150
SS-150-P 42" x 65" Steel 150
SS-185-P 48" x 72" Steel 185
SS-200-P 2 - 36" x 72" FRP 200
SS-235-P 54" x 72" Steel 235
SS-300-P 60" x 72" Steel 300
SS-300-P 2 - 42" x 72" FRP 300
SS-360-P 66" x 72" Steel 360
SS-425-P 72" x 72" Steel 425
SS-450-P 3 - 42" x 72" FRP 450
SS-500-P 78" x 72" Steel 500
SS-580-P 84" x 72" Steel 580
SS-600-P 4 - 42" x 72" FRP 600
Model selection can vary based on water quality and
system volume.
Options such as stainless tanks along with dual pumps and
various control options are available upon request. Contact

1 2OF
NOTE:
DIMENSIONS MAY VARY SLIGHTLY- DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION.
Checked By:J.S. On:8/14/2023
INDIVIDUAL COMPONENTS
WITH PUMP
Model # Filtration Tanks
Max Treatment
GPM
SS-12 12" x 54" FRP 12
SS-20 16" x 65" FRP 20
SS-35 21" x 62" FRP 35
SS-50 24" x 72" FRP 50
SS-75 30" x 72" FRP 75
SS-75 30" x 65" Steel 75
SS-100 36" x 72" FRP 100
SS-100 36" x 65" Steel 100
SS-150 42" x 72" FRP 150
SS-150 42" x 65" Steel 150
SS-185 48" x 72" Steel 185
SS-200 2 - 36" x 72" FRP 200
SS-235 54" x 72" Steel 235
SS-300 60" x 72" Steel 300
SS-300 2 - 42" x 72" FRP 300
SS-360 66" x 72" Steel 360
SS-425 72" x 72" Steel 425
SS-450 3 - 42" x 72" FRP 450
SS-500 78" x 72" Steel 500
SS-580 84" x 72" Steel 580
SS-600 4 - 42" x 72" FRP 600
Model selection can vary based on water quality.
Options such as stainless and steel tanks are available upon
request.  Contact EasyWater or local rep for more information.
Prevent and remove hard water scale